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Anlage Herren 65 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse

Am Gorbach 10, 59394 Nordkirchen
T 01722598855

Hallenadresse
Am Gorbach 10, 59394 Nordkirchen
T 025961551

Sportwart/in
Dornhege, Leonie
T +49 15738212237 leoniedornhege@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Wilde, Johanna
T +4915770222248 johannalie@freenet.de
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MF: Ewald Hecker; T +492596 972386

giselahecker@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hecker, Ewald
Kemper, Jirgen

Dr. Brief, Ulrich
Kerwien, Horst
Schneider, Klaus
Langner, Harald
Kraatz, Ferdinand
Kammerer, Karl-Rudolf
Kersting, Hubert
Grundmann, Gerd-Peter
Kappert, Manfred
Philipps, Friedhelm

13 Schnittker, Karl
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ID-Nr.

14601370
15901804
15152454
15202040
14600829
15401830
15853447
14800939
15300795
15300937
14401566
15101003
15453099

LK

LK17,9
LK18,8
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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